4 T H G E N E R A T I O N
R L N S E R I E S R O D L O C K S
Stand Alone Mounting or
NFPA Style Mounting Options
2
Features and Benefits
This new 4th generation NFPA - Style AMLOK®
Pneumatic Series RLN Rod Clamp has been de-

RLN-175600 1.750 6.000 2450 2.375 0.750 0.844 1.500 6.48 0.531 4.50 1/4 NPT 4.880 1.00 0.56 0.00 22.5
AMLOK ROD CLAMP TECHNICAL DATA
AMLOK ROD CLAMP PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
RLN   XXX   XXX   X   XXX   X   XX
AMLOK
Series
Rod Size:
X.XX  (inches)
Equivalent Cylinder
Bore Size:
X.XX  (inches)
Type:
C = Cylinder Mount
S = Stand Alone*
Blank = no hardware
Mounting Style
(See pages 4-10)
Seal Material:
Blank = Standard Nitrile
V = Viton (optional)
Surface Coatings:
Blank = Standard Black Anodized
EN = Electroless Nickel (optional)
SS = Stainless Steel (optional)
* Stand-alone unit contains wipers and rod bearings on each end.
NOTE: For direct replacement of RCN style rod lock, please consult factory.
 Rod lock housing     contains 4
through holes.
MXO / SN : No Mount
Kit contains:
1 Rod Lock
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
CMXO : Cylinder Mount
Assembly contains:
1 Rod Lock
1 Front Flange
1 Rear Flange
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
4 SHCS
SA : Stand Alone / CA : Cylinder Mount
SMF1 Assembly contains:
1 Rod Lock
1 Front Flange
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
4 SHCS
4 Hex Nuts
CMF1 Kit contains:
1 Rod Lock
1 Front Flange
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
4 SHCS
4 Hex Nuts
SMF1 : Stand Alone / CMF1 : Cylinder Mount
Assembly contains:
1 Rod Lock
1 Rear Flange
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
CMF2 : Cylinder Mount
Kit contains:
1 Rod Lock
1 Angle Bracket
4 Sleeve Nuts
4 Tie Rods
4 SHCS
CMS1 : Cylinder Mount
Assembly contains:
1 Rod Lock
2 Angle Brackets